
Svinninge 5. december 2010
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Fanny des Touch Too Much 12 Hun SIA n A. Gueber H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 3-6

Winnetou's Amulet 9 Hun SIA a Ejer K. Pedersen CAC

Nissens Lucas 12 Han SIA c A. & E. Nissen S. & J. Burø Ex 1

Taylan Naryschkina 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen CAGCIB, BIS voksen

Marseen Pinhead 6 Han OSH c K. Marseen M. Gilling CAGPIB
Charmese Amazon Emma 7 Hun OSH n 24 D. Dudas K. Petersen CACIB, BOX voksen

(N)Manhunter's Bring me Luck 9 Hun OSH n 24 P. Pedersen M. Gilling CAC

Kamyne Piper 7 Hun OSH bs 22L. Sørensen C. Riis CACIB

Nyx Illidan Stormrage 10 Han OSH a 25 S. Frimand C. Troldtoft CAP

Kamyne Hope 9 Hun OLH n 24 L. Sørensen C. Troldtoft CAC

Brædstrup 8. januar 2011
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Nissens Gao 4 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPS, BIS kastrat

Piltoft's Indian Pearl 8 Hun SIA n Ejer T. Farsø CAPIB, BOX kastrat

Elegantia's Kenzy Ex'animo 11 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg Ex 1, BIS 6-10

Nissens Fonso 1 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS voksen

Mulle Thaie Bamboo 9 Hun SIA b L. Jensen J. Larsen CAC

Kiesbüy's Mansur 11 Han SIA c L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen Ex 1

Haslunds Viola 11 Hun SIA c Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, NOM

Nissens Lara 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV, NOM

Marseen Saffir-Simpson 12 Hun SIA h Ejer K. Marseen Ex 1, BIS 3-6

Hiro van Pai Miau 9 Han SIA n 21 A. Bruin J. Aarbostad CAC

Nissens Malou 12 Hun OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1

Nissens Kuro 11 Han OSH a A. & E. Nissen J. Villesen Ex 1

Nissens Melisa 12 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 1 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM

Haslunds Cæcar 11 Han OSH c Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1

FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 9 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAC, BOX voksen

Calenacat's Don Mi-Chi 11 Han OSH d 25 R. Arndt C. & L. Kyed Ex 1

Brædstrup 8. januar 2011
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Nissens Gao 4 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat

Piltoft's Indian Pearl 8 Hun SIA n Ejer T. Farsø CAPIB, BIS kastrat

Nissens Fonso 1 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP

Kiesbüy's Mansur 11 Han SIA c L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen Ex 1

Haslunds Viola 11 Hun SIA c Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1

Nissens Lara 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV, BIS 3-6

Marseen Saffir-Simpson 12 Hun SIA h Ejer K. Marseen Ex 1

Hiro van Pai Miau 9 Han SIA n 21 A. Bruin J. Aarbostad CAC

Nissens Malou 12 Hun OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1

Nissens Melisa 12 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 1 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS voksen

Haslunds Cæcar 11 Han OSH c Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1

FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 9 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Farsø CAC, BOX voksen

Calenacat's Don Mi-Chi 11 Han OSH d 25 R. Arndt C. & L. Kyed Ex 1, BIS 6-10

Køge 22. januar 2011
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Skuld Trud 9 Hun SIA n Ejer S. Qvick CAC

Fanny des Touch Too Much 11 Hun SIA n A. Gueber H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10

Nissens Fellini 5 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissern H. Nording CAGCIB

Zafiramis Paloma 5 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CAGCIB, BIV, BIS voksen

Winnetou's Amulet 9 Hun SIA a Ejer K. Pedersen CAC

Attis Blue Apollon 10 Han SIA a B. Edelfors I. Gesna CAP

Zafiramis Suleima 12 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording Ex 1

Kiesbüy's Skuld Vanilla 10 Hun SIA b L. Kiesbüy S. Qvick CAP, BIS kastrat

Attis Lilla Kybele 9 Hun SIA c Ejer B. Edelfors CAC

Nissens Lucas 12 Han SIA c A. & E. Nissen S. & J. Burø Ex 1

Nissens Lara 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIV

S*Yahtzee's Ya Asmoah 11 Hun SIA h J. Dickinson S. Qvick Ex 1
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Sarabi Skuld di Mie-Mie 11 Hun SIA d J. Bjergbakke S. Qvick Ex 1, NOM

Taylan Naryschkina 5 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen CAGCIB, BIS voksen

Romeo Naryschkina 6 Han SIA n 21 H. Petersen L. Vigsø CAGPIB, NOM

Filihankats Tinker Bell 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer D. & P. Irbil Ex 1, BIS 3-6

S*Labolina's Believe It Or Not 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer M. Madsen ABS

S*Scotland Yard's Chunkey Monkey 8 Han OSH n S. Clevenholm C. Olin CACIB

Nissens Malou 12 Hun OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM

Petit Blue af Bajang 7 Hun OSH a Ejer L. Christiansen CACIB, NOM

Nissens Melisa 12 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1

Marseen Pinhead 6 Han OSH c K. Marseen M. Gilling CAGPIB, NOM

Marseen Fujita-Pearson 11 Hun OSH f K. Marseen M. Berg ABS

S*Sandvreten's Loch Lomond 2 Han OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Olin HP, BIS kastrat
Charmese Amazon Emma 7 Hun OSH n 24 D. Dudas K. Petersen CACIB

(N)Manhunter's Bring me Luck 7 Hun OSH n 24 P. Pedersen M. Gilling Ex 2

Wee-ko's Xantippe The One and Only12 Hun OSH b 24 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1

Winnetou's Summermagic 11 Han OSH c 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1

Noble Red van Scalindjo 12 Han OSH d 25 D. Knoop L. Christiansen Ex 1

Felixissimus' Lucky Leprechaun 11 Han OSH b 03 Ejer B. Ingemann ABS

Fearbhail's Markus 9 Han OSH b 03 22M. Moynes B. Ingemann ABS

CatYouLater Sun Wukong 10 Han OSH os 03 23K. Jong B. Ingemann ABS

Køge 6. februar 2011
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnetou's Nalini 7 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Petersen CACIB, BOX voksen

LihmeRex Marquis 9 Han SIA n Ejer U. Jørgensen CAC

Fanny des Touch Too Much 11 Hun SIA n A. Gueber H. Petersen Ex 1, BIV, BIS 6-10

Nissens Fellini 5 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissern H. Nording CAGCIB

Zafiramis Paloma 5 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CAGCIB

Attis Blue Apollon 10 Han SIA a B. Edelfors I. Gesna CAP

Skuld Verdande 9 Hun SIA g S. Qvick U. Jørgensen Ex 1 % certifikat

Taylan Naryschkina 3 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen CACS, BIS voksen

Romeo Naryschkina 6 Han SIA n 21 H. Petersen L. Vigsø CAGPIB

Winnetou's Dressed In Stribes 9 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Petersen CAC

Filihankats Tinker Bell 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer D. & P. Irbil Ex 1, BIV, BIS 3-6

Marseen Pinhead 6 Han OSH c K. Marseen M. Gilling CAGPIB

(N)Manhunter's Bring me Luck 7 Hun OSH n 24 P. Pedersen M. Gilling CACIB

S*Hi-Tor's Ultimate UnitOfKattilan 8 Han OSH b 24 B. Schmidt M. Aldén/A. Johansson CAPIB, BIS kastrat

Winnetou's Silver Spirit of Apache 9 Han OSH ns 24Ejer K. Petersen CAC

Calenacat's Don Mi-Chi 11 Han OSH d 25 R. Arndt C. & L. Kyed Ex 1


